M.P.B.

40m

26-08-95

04-09-21
17-06-89
09-04-94
20-09-03
30-06-13

03-07-93
02-04-11

28-09-96
01-06-02

31-08-02
07-09-13
18-09-16
18-09-16

40m E.T.

04-09-21
27-06-15
24-09-16
24-06-17
09-04-16
24-09-16
22-03-25
13-04-24
27-06-15
27-06-15
24-06-17
04-09-21
04-09-21

600 m

28-09-19
18-09-16
30-08-15

27-08-05
18-09-16
28-09-24
04-09-10
27-08-05
14-04-07
11-04-15
24-08-02
05-06-03
28-08-04
30-08-15
30-08-15
15-04-06

Enschede

Almelo

Goor
Haaksbergen
Hengelo
Haaksbergen

Eibergen
Haaksbergen

Enschede
Eibergen

Haaksbergen
Haaksbergen
Haaksbergen
Haaksbergen

Almelo
Haaksbergen
Almelo
Almelo
Haaksbergen
Almelo
Almelo
Haaksbergen
Haaksbergen
Haaksbergen
Almelo
Almelo
Almelo

Haaksbergen
Haaksbergen
Haaksbergen

Haaksbergen
Haaksbergen
Hengelo
Enschede
Haaksbergen
Hengelo
Haaksbergen
Enschede
Haaksbergen
Haaksbergen
Haaksbergen
Haaksbergen
Nijverdal

Anique ten Hagen
Tanja Grutterink
Marion Calia

Elles wijlens

Nynke Slaa

Nanda Zandstra
Marjolein van Os
Rosemarijn Steenberg
Kyonne Ruardij
Hanneke Grutterink
Sanne Dijkman
Jana Kamps

Brigit Jurgens

Bibi Nijhuis

Simone Baltink
Eva Rouwenhorst
Carmen van Sark
Kyara Ruardij
Lobke Schmitz
Emma Timpers

Nynke Slaa

Evi Cattier

Janet Schlémer
Senne Drupsteen
Lobke Schmitz
Floor Wissink

Noa Snijders
Aafke van de Worp
Rommée Grobbink
Megan van Wijk
Lieke Looman

Ise Ottenschot
Lauren Kleijne Snuverink

Nynke Slaa

Lobke Schmitz

Emma Timpers

Eva Rouwenhorst
Romee Sloot

Senne Drupsteen

Noa Snijders

Jana Kamps

Suzanne van de Winkel
Nienke Willems

Evi Cattier

Rosemarijn Steenberg
Joyce van Sark

Celin Bouwmeester
Megan van Wijk

Floor Wissink

Susan Busschers

M.P.C.

M.P.C.

M.P.C.

M.P.C.
M.P.C.
M.P.C.
M.P.C.
M.P.C.

M.P.C.
M.P.C.
M.P.C.
M.P.C.
M.P.C.
M.P.C.
M.P.C.
M.P.C.
M.P.C.
M.P.C.
M.P.C.

6.2
6.6
6.6
6.6
6.70
6.7
6.8
6.8
6.8
6.9
6.9
6.9
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.1
7.1
7.1
7.1
7.1

6.70
7.49
7.59
7.59
7.82
7.84
7.89
7.97
7.99
8.08
8.19
8.28
8.28

2.22.12
2.25.0
2.25.6
2.26.0
2.29.7
2.30.0
2.30.57
2.30.7
2.33.8
2.34.9
2.36.1
2.36.8
2.37.2
2.39.0
2442
2.44.6
2.46.4

1995
1974
1978
1991
2021
1989
1994
2003
2013
1977
1993
2011
1977
1996
2002
1998
2002
2013
2016
2016

2021
2015
2016
2017
2016
2016
2025
2024
2015
2015
2017
2021
2021

2019
2016
2015
1997
2005
2016
2016
2010
2005
2007
2015
2002
2003
2004
2015
2015
2006



600 m E.T.

28-09-19
03-09-16
28-09-24
03-09-16
25-09-21
25-04-15
25-04-15
16-04-16
25-09-21

1000 m

26-06-94

18-09-16
09-09-89

12-09-87
09-05-09
25-06-95
28-05-06
11-09-93

21-09-13
30-09-04
12-09-09
02-09-17
02-09-17
12-04-03
25-06-95
21-09-13

22-10-78
02-05-92
09-06-96

1000 m E.T.

25-09-21
28-05-06
28-05-06
22-03-25
01-06-09
25-04-15
30-05-10
11-05-24
25-09-21
25-09-21
16-04-16
09-04-16

Haaksbergen
Haaksbergen
Hengelo
Haaksbergen
Haaksbergen
Enschede
Enschede
Hengelo
Haaksbergen

Haaksbergen

Haaksbergen
Hengelo

Enschede
Haaksbergen
Haaksbergen
Hengelo
Enschede

Almelo

Haaksbergen
Haaksbergen
Haaksbergen
Haaksbergen
Haaksbergen
Haaksbergen
Almelo

Eibergen
Eibergen
Eibergen

Haaksbergen
Hengelo
Hengelo
Almelo
Hengelo
Enschede
Hengelo
Nijverdal
Haaksbergen
Haaksbergen
Hengelo
Haaksbergen

Nynke Slaa
Lobke Schmitz
Noa Snijders
Senne Drupsteen
Jayda Alkoutobi
Evi Cattier
Megan van Wijk
Lieke Looman
Senna Spanjer

Hanneke Grutterink
Marjolein van Os
Elles Wijlens
Emma Timpers
Nanda Zandstra
Shirley Braun
Helga Ottink

Z0é Herrewijn
Anique ten Hagen
Celin Bouwmeester
Annemarie van Os
Eva Rouwenhorst
Kyonne Ruardij
Anouk Katier
Emma Brummelhuis
Lobke Schmitz
Senne Drupsteen
llhen Khiaoui
Minke van Herk
Kyara Ruardij

Brigit Jurgens
Debby Braun
Sanne Dijkman

llse Hageman

Nynke Slaa

Celin Bouwmeester
Anouk Katier

Noa Snijders

Emma Brummelhuis
Rommée Grobbink
Jana Kamps

Aafke van de Worp
Lauren Kleijne Snuverink
Ise Ottenschot
Janet Schléomer
Floor Wissink

M.P.C.
M.P.C.
M.P.C.
M.P.C.
M.P.C.
M.P.C.
M.P.C.
M.P.C.
M.P.C.

M.P.C.

M.P.C.

2.22.12
2.26.26
2.30.57
2.32.92
2.44.58
2.49.35
2.50.93
2.58.32
3.21.25

3425
3.43.4
3.46.5
3.55.0
3.59.9
4.00.4
4.03.0
4.08.1
4.08.6
4.10.08
4.10.5
4.11.3
4.11.4
4.14.0
4.14.3
4.15.4
4.16.7
4.18.1
4.18.6
4.18.9
4.19.2
4.19.4
4.21.5
4.22.5

4.04.98
4.10.08
4.24.27
4.26.75
4.32.94
4.42.50
4.42.52
4.48.21
4.56.66
5.01.67
5.02.19
5.06.60

2019
2016
2024
2016
2021
2015
2015
2016
2021

1977
1994
1991
2016
1989
1981
1987
2009
1995
2006
1993
1998
2013
2004
2009
2017
2017
2003
1995
2013
1977
1978
1992
1996

2021
2006
2006
2025
2015
2010
2024
2021
2021
2016
2016
2025



1EM

22-03-09
22-03-15
24-03-13
23-03-14
24-03-13
21-03-10
22-03-15

3000 m

08-10-17

Ver
26-08-95

26-06-94
08-10-89

25-09-21

21-09-13

22-03-25
28-08-04
30-06-13
03-07-93
01-09-12

05-09-87
13-04-02
27-04-02
21-04-96
23-08-03

Hoog
24-09-16
17-06-89

22-09-12
07-09-13
24-09-16
04-07-87
09-04-94
24-06-95
20-09-03

Haaksbergen
Haaksbergen
Haaksbergen
Haaksbergen
Haaksbergen
Haaksbergen
Haaksbergen

Haaksbergen

Enschede

Haaksbergen
Haaksbergen

Haaksbergen

Almelo

Almelo
Haaksbergen
Haaksbergen
Eibergen
Almelo

Haaksbergen
Haaksbergen
Enschede
Haaksbergen
Enschede

Almelo
Goor

Hengelo
Haaksbergen
Almelo
Haaksbergen
Haaksbergen
Eibergen
Hengelo

Emma Brummelhuis

Emma Timpers M.P.C.

Kyara Ruardij
Maudi Noordink
Daniek Heinst
Esme van Sark
Anouk Winters

Lobke Schmitz

Anique ten Hagen
Elles Wijlens
Marjolein van Os
Nanda Zandstra
Tanja Grutterink
Eva Rouwenhorst
Nynke Slaa

Shirley Braun
Hanneke Grutterink
Kyara Ruardij
Debby Braun

Noa Snijders

Joyce van Sark
Kyonne Ruardij
Sanne Dijkman
Isabella Scholten
Marion Calia

Helga Ottink
Denise Bouwmeester
Simone Baltink

Bibi Nijhuis
Rosemarijn Steenberg

Janet Schlomer
Birgit Jurgens
Nanda Zandstra
Sanne Dijkman
Isabelle Scholten
Kyonne Ruardij
Floor Wissink
Helga Ottink
Marjolein van Os
Anique ten Hagen
Rosemarijn Steenberg

6.55
7.39
7.44
8.15
8.45
9.47
9.50

14.56.0

3.85m
3.76 m
3.69m
3.61m
3.556m
3.50m
3.50m
347m
3.38m
3.33m
3.32m
3.32m
3.31m
331lm
3.27m
3.26m
3.256m
3.25m
3.256m
3.22m
3.18m
3.13m

1.15m
1.10 m
1.10 m
1.10 m
1.10 m
1.10 m
1.10 m
1.05m
1.05m
1.05m
1.05m

2009
2015
2013
2014
2013
2010
2015

2017

1995
1991
1994
1989
1974
1998
2021
1981
1977
2013
1978
2025
2004
2013
1993
2012
1978
1987
2002
2002
1996
2003

2016
1977
1989
1993
2012
2013
2016
1987
1994
1995
2003



Hoog vervolg

18-09-04
23-09-17
04-09-21

18-09-04
30-09-04
28-09-13
27-09-14
04-09-21

Kogel 2 kg

23-09-17
02-07-94
04-09-21
02-07-05

09-06-96
04-06-16

30-09-89

02-10-93
07-09-13
29-05-04
28-09-02
05-07-14
31-08-02
23-09-84
13-04-02
11-07-87
02-10-93
13-04-13

Bal 155 gr

18-09-16

03-09-05
01-07-84
12-09-87
02-09-17
24-09-94
25-09-21
18-09-16
08-04-89
01-06-96

Almelo
Almelo
Almelo

Almelo
Haaksbergen
Hengelo
Almelo
Almelo

Almelo
Eibergen
Almelo
Enschede

Eibergen
Nijverdal

Enschede

Haaksbergen
Haaksbergen
Eibergen
Hengelo
Enschede
Haaksbergen
Hengelo
Haaksbergen
Hengelo
Haaksbergen
Haaksbergen

Haaksbergen

Enschede
Eibergen
Enschede
Haaksbergen
Enschede
Haaksbergen
Haaksbergen
Enschede
Goor

Natasja Nijman
Senne Drupsteen
Nynke Slaa
Tanja Grutterink
Shannen Barink
Joyce van Sark
Kyara Ruardij
Maudi Noordink
Ise Ottenschot

Senne Drupsteen
Marjolein van Os
Nynke Slaa

Celin Bouwmeester
Elles Wijlens
Evelien Knijff

llse Hageman
Janet Schlémer
Hanneke Grutterink
Debby Braun
Nanda Zandstra
Brigit Jurgens
Sanne Dijkman
Kyonne Ruardij
Natasja Nijman
Fieke Weber
Maudi Noordink
Carmen van Sark
Doreen Lenderink
Simone Baltink
Helga Ottink
Babet Blokhuis
Kyara Ruardij

Emma Timpers
Nicole ten Asbroek
Evelien Knijff

Celine Bouwmeester

Doreen Lenderink
Helga Ottink

Senne Drupsteen
Marjolein van Os
Nynke Slaa

Janet Schlémer
Nanda Zandstra
Bibi Nijhuis
Hanneke Grutterink

1.05m
1.05m
1.05m
1.00 m
1.00 m
1.00 m
1.00 m
1.00 m
1.00m

5.56 m
540m
5.37m
523 m
5.18 m
5.14m
5.13m
512m
5.10 m
5.09m
491 m
4.89m
4.82m
4.82m
4.81m
4.80m
4,76 m
472 m
4.69 m
4.69m
4.65m
4.65m
4.64 m

25.63m
25.00 m
24.00 m
23.08 m
22.50m
21.84m
20.82 m
20.54 m
20.45m
20.39m
20.14 m
19.28 m
19.00 m

2004
2017
2021
1974
2004
2004
2013
2014
2021

2017
1994
2021
2005
1991
1979
1996
2016
1977
1978
1989
1977
1993
2013
2004
2002
2014
2002
1984
2002
1987
1993
2013

2016
1982
1979
2005
1984
1987
2017
1994
2021
2016
1989
1996
1977



Bal 155 gr vervolg

30-08-15 Haaksbergen
02-09-17 Haaksbergen
03-09-11 Enschede
21-09-13 Almelo
09-09-89 Hengelo
02-09-17 Haaksbergen
16-04-16 Hengelo
24-05-81 Eibergen
22-04-17 Eibergen
08-04-17 Haaksbergen
12-09-87 Enschede
07-09-91 Almelo
30-06-13 Haaksbergen
01-09-12 Almelo
24-08-02 Enschede
23-08-03 Enschede
04-09-04 Enschede
31-08-14 Haaksbergen
22-03-25 Almelo
21-09-13 Almelo
18-09-16 Haaksbergen
04-09-04 Enschede
11-09-93 Enschede

3 Kamp oud

3 Kamp nieuw

Pupillen Meerkamp

02-07-05 Enschede
40 m 7.7

1000 m 4.32.5
Ver 2.82m
Hoog 0.90 m
Kogel 5.23m
02-07-05 Enschede

Debby Braun
Marion Calia
Anouk Winters
Lobke Schmitz
Jana Kamps
Kyonne Ruardij
Nanda Zandstra
Lieke Looman
Janet Schlémer
Manon Sloot
Lieke Looman
Femke Kuipers
Anouk Veneboer
Elles Wijlens
Kyara Ruardij
Isabella Scholten
Tanja Grutterink
Denise Bouwmeester
Rosemarijn Steenberg
Shannen Barink
Lindsey Rikkerink
Noa Snijders
Amber van Rijn
Floor Wissink
Natasja Nijman
Annemarie van Os
Eva Rouwenhorst

Brigit Jurgens

Elles Wijlens

Nanda Zandstra

Celin Bouwmeester

Femke Nijhof

19.00 m
18.50 m
18.41m
18.16 m
17.53 m
17.43 m
17.38 m
17.13 m
17.08 m
17.00 m
16.52m
16.31m
16.30 m
16.26 m
16.07 m
16.04 m
16.00 m
15.99 m
15.76 m
1551 m
1551 m
15.20m
1499 m
14.86 m
14.37 m
14.26 m
14.05m

1916 pnt

1038 pnt

972 pnt

1553 pnt

1234 pnt

1978
1978
2015
2017
2011
2013
1989
2017
2016
1981
2017
2017
1987
1991
2013
2012
1974
2002
2003
2004
2014
2025
2013
2016
2004
1993
1998

1977

1991

1989

2005

2005



Pupillen Meerkamp
05-07-14

40m
Ver
Hoog
Kogel
1000 m

Nieuw

Enschede Maudi Noordink

8.0

2.52m
0.90 m
4,76 m
5.11.2

1285 pnt

2014



